HSWAIBSBEIM@; Enterprise franchise model- Detailed
infrastructure

10

11

10

11

ITEM

Workstation Counter Table (Custom table with

keyboard tray & wiring slot)

Operator Chair (Revolving)

Customer Waiting Area Bench / Chairs

File Cabinet / Cupboard (5 ft plywood
wardrobe with lock & shelf)

Stationery Kit (Files, Register, Pen, Stamp)

Branded Interior Vinyl Wrap
Exterior ACP Board + LED Light
Name Plate / Flex for Door

Soil Testing Lab Setup (Kit + Table)

Basic Inverter + Battery (Backup)

Electrical Wiring & Setup (Concealed wiring,

sockets, switches, board)

Ceiling Fan (Branded fan (Orient/Usha)

Tube Lights & LED Panel

Special services

12 Soil Testing Lab

13 Aadhar center (optional)

QTY

Set

SQFT

1 Set

1 Set

O 00 0000000 00a0

O

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

( Hardware, Devices & Tech setup j

ITEM

Desktop Computer (i5/8GB/SSD+HDD)
Laptop (i3/i5, 8GB RAM)

Canon IR 2206N Zero Xerox Machine
Canon Color Printer (Ink Tank, MF)
HP LaserJet B/W Printer

Mantra MFS110 Fingerprint Device
Mantra MFS110 Iris Device

Smart Card Printing Machine

Smart Card Blanks + Ribbon

LED TV / Display Panel (24 inch)
Wi-Fi Router

CCTV (2 Cam + DVR + HDD)

HD Webcam

QR Code / Barcode Scanner- POS Machine

QTY

200 cards

O O0o0o0o0o0oO0oo0ooo0ooo



28
29
30
31

32

33

34

(Branding material & marketing kit )

ITEM

Visiting Cards (Franchise Partner)
Pamphlets / Brochures

Welcome Letter / ID Cards for staff

Digital Posters (Instagram/FB)

Local Poster Flex

DESCRIPTION

500 cards (Franchise
branding)

2000 pcs (color)

Franchisee & staff
Templates + Reel
Creatives

2-3 flex banners for
event/start

(Installation and Project execution )

ITEM
Installation & Cabling Work

Travel & Labour (If outstation)

DESCRIPTION

All systems
setup

Logistics & D
team visit

O 0000

85

36

37

38

39

40

41

Software training, service support &

Funding Support

ITEM

Software + Email Setup

Franchise Agreement + License

Training Manuals (Printed + Digital)

Online/Offline Training Support

Lifetime Performance Marketing

Cloud Storage + Login Setup

Funding Support (Upto 50% subsidy)

DESCRIPTION

Franchise Acess,
CRM access

Legal kit, paper
cost

SOPs, GST,
Services

3 days live
Zoom + LMS

Meta / Google
Ads + leads

Google Drive,
CRM

O 000000

-~

Name:
Business Name:

Village Name:

|:| Enterprise Model («/ if selected):

Mobile Number:

k Signature:




