

## Enterprise franchise model- Detailed infrastructure

Hardware, Devices & Tech setup

ITEM	QTY	ITEM	QTY
Workstation Counter Table (Custom table with keyboard tray & wiring slot)	1	14 Desktop Computer (i5/8GB/SSD+HDD)	1
2 Operator Chair (Revolving)	2	15 Laptop (i3/i5, 8GB RAM)	1 🔲
3 Customer Waiting Area Bench / Chairs	4	16 Canon IR 2206N Zero Xerox Machine	1
File Cabinet / Cupboard (5 ft plywood wardrobe with lock & shelf)	1	17 Canon Color Printer (Ink Tank, MF)	1
5 Stationery Kit (Files, Register, Pen, Stamp)	Set	18 HP LaserJet B/W Printer	1 🔲
6 Branded Interior Vinyl Wrap	SQ FT	<sup>19</sup> Mantra MFS110 Fingerprint Device	1 🔲
7 Exterior ACP Board + LED Light	1	20 Mantra MFS110 Iris Device	1 🔲
8 Name Plate / Flex for Door	1	21 Smart Card Printing Machine	1
9 Soil Testing Lab Setup (Kit + Table)	1 Set	22 Smart Card Blanks + Ribbon	200 cards
10 Basic Inverter + Battery (Backup)	1 Set	23 LED TV / Display Panel (24 inch)	1
Electrical Wiring & Setup (Concealed wiring, sockets, switches, board)		24 Wi-Fi Router	1
10 Ceiling Fan (Branded fan (Orient/Usha)	2	25 CCTV (2 Cam + DVR + HDD)	Set
11 Tube Lights & LED Panel	4	26 HD Webcam	1
Special services		 27 QR Code / Barcode Scanner- POS Machine	1 🔲
12 Soil Testing Lab	1		
13 Aadhar center (optional)	1		



## Branding material & marketing kit

34 Travel & Labour (If outstation)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	35
28 Visiting Cards (Franchise Partner)	500 cards (Franchise branding)	36
29 Pamphlets / Brochures	2000 pcs (color)	37
30 Welcome Letter / ID Cards for staf	ff Franchisee & staff	38
31 Digital Posters (Instagram/FB)	Templates + Reel Creatives	39
32 Local Poster Flex	2–3 flex banners for event/start	40
		40
		41
Installation and Project	texecution	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	
112111		
33 Installation & Cabling Work	All systems setup	

Logistics &

team visit

## Software training, service support & Funding Support

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION					
35	Software + Email Setup	Franchise Acess, CRM access					
36	Franchise Agreement + License	Legal kit, paper cost					
37	Training Manuals (Printed + Digital)	SOPs, GST, Services					
38	Online/Offline Training Support	3 days live Zoom + LMS					
39	Lifetime Performance Marketing	Meta / Google Ads + leads					
40	Cloud Storage + Login Setup	Google Drive, CRM					
41	Funding Support (Upto 50% subsidy)						
	Name:						
	Business Name:						
	Village Name:						
	☐ Enterprise Model (✓ if selected):						
	Mobile Number:						
	Signature:						